
 
 
 

2024 YORK RACECOURSE KNAVESMIRE LLP 
NEW RACEDAY ASSISTANTS APPLICATION FORM 

 
PERSONAL DETAILS 
 
SURNAME:..………………….…………FORENAME(S):……..……………….  
 

TITLE:………… EMAIL ADDRESS:.……………………………………………. 
 
ADDRESS:...………………………………………………………………………... 
 
……………………………………………………POST CODE.:.………………… 
 
DAY TIME TELEPHONE NO:..…………………………………………………... 
 
NATIONAL INSURANCE NO:..………………………………………………….. 
 
Please give details of current/previous employment(s) and a brief description 
of the work involved: 
 

Place of employment Dates Details 

   

   

   

   

   

 
 



The wide variety of positions may vary and include Car Parking Stewards, 
Badge Checking, Racecard Selling, Turnstile Operating and General 
Stewarding. Allocation of jobs will be controlled by York Racecourse 
Management subject to the vacancies available.  
Please tell us a little about yourself and what you would like to be involved in 
at York Racecourse: 
 
………………………………………………………………………………………… 
 
………………………………………………………………………………………… 
 
…………………………………………………………………………………………. 
 

YORK RACECOURSE –  FIXTURES FOR 2024 
 

 To assist us to find you a suitable raceday job, will you please (√) tick the boxes below for 
the dates you will be available.   

 
2024 Staff Training Days – choice of 3 dates but 1 must be attended by all staff. 
 

□  Tuesday 9th April     □  Tuesday 16th April     □  Tuesday 23rd April  
 

2024 RACEDAYS 
 

□ Wednesday 15 May  □ Saturday 27 July 
 
□ Thursday  16  May  □ Wednesday 21 August 
 
□ Friday  17 May  □ Thursday 22 August 
 
□ Saturday 25 May  □ Friday 23 August 
   
□ Friday   14 June  □ Saturday  24 August  
 
□ Saturday 15 June  □ Sunday 8 September 
 
□ Friday 12  July  □ Friday 11 October 
 
□ Saturday 13 July  □ Saturday 12 October 
 
□ Friday 26 July(Eve)     
 
  
NAME:……………………………………………………………………………….          
    
DATE:…………………….…………SIGNED:…………………………………… 


